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David Anthony Howard Brown

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Anthony Howard Brown
Postcode

Date of birth May 1953

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DENBY INVESTMENT (UK) LIMITED
TERNION GAS & OIL LIMITED
PROBEMODE LIMITED

CENTRAL EUROPEAN
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CENTRAL EUROPEAN
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HYPERLINK LIMITED

CENTRAL EUROPEAN PROPERTIES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02217532
04961019
03313275
03038819

03038819

03028143
03020575

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906916110

British

906916110

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
17/12/2003 10/12/2012 Director
12/11/2003 12/08/2013 Director
02/04/1997 02/04/1997 Director

28/03/1995

28/03/1995

08/03/1995
10/02/1995

Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director



